
SUFFIELD PARK NURSERY NEWSLETTER
nursery@suffieldpark.norfolk.sch.uk Telephone: 01263 519325



We always welcome your feedback and will be sending a Parent Survey to get your
views and suggestions about the Nursery.  We constantly strive to do better and we
appreciate your thoughts. Keep your eyes out for a Google form that will be sent on

Tapestry shortly.



Friday 27th May Queen's Jubilee celebrations - lunch & dress up
day

Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June Half Term - Open for All Year children Mon-Wed
only

Sunday 19th June Father’s Day

Thursday 23rd June Reception Parents Evening - for children
attending Suffield Park Infants school

Thursday 7th July School transition day - Suffield Park Infants only

Friday 1st July Nursery closed due to School Inset Day - open to
All Year children only

Monday 18th July - Friday 22nd July Pirate Week - dress up and Pirate activities all
week

Friday 22nd July Leavers Celebration * Deep Blue Sea 10.30am
* Lagoon 2.00pm

(Parents will be sent invitations in due course)

Nursery will closed to Term Time children today
and reopen on Tuesday 6th September

Monday 25th July - Monday 5th Sept Summer holiday - Open for all year children only -
but note that Nursery will be closed Monday 15th
to Monday 29th August inclusive.

Monday 5th September Nursery closed for staff inset day

Tuesday 6th September Nursery reopens for the Autumn term



To help keep your children entertained on a
rainy day or need some inspiration, here are
some useful websites with activities for our

children’s age group:

Hungry Little Minds – provides simple fun, activities for kids aged 0 to 5 for parents to do at
home with children to support their early learning https://hungrylittleminds.campaign.gov.uk/

Tiny Happy People  - activities for babies, toddlers and children
https://www.bbc.co.uk/tiny-happy-people

Words for life https://wordsforlife.org.uk/

As always, if you have any questions, please feel free to call or email us

Tel: 01263 519325      Email: nursery@suffieldpark.norfolk.sch.uk
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